
Annex 2 

Y2 CREW 

PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR SUMMER 2011 

 

TRIPS 

 

Week 1 

 

Monday 25 July 2011 Bowling & Ice Skating 
Friday 29 July 2011 Bewl Water – Wetside 
 

Week 2 

 

Monday 1 August 2011 Tree Jumpers 
Friday 5 August 2011 Beach Day Hastings - Smugglers Caves, Hastings Castle 

and Blue Reef Aquarium 
 

Week 3 

 

Monday 8 August 2011 Bowles Centre 
Friday 12 August 2011 Dover Motor Cross – Surf and Turf 
 

Week 4 

 

Monday 15 August 2011 Legally Blonde – Theatre Trip 
Friday 19 August 2011 Thorpe Park 
 

EVENING SESSIONS 

 

Week 2 

 

Tuesday 2 August, 6-8pm Hadlow Youth Centre 
 
,Week 3 

 

Tuesday 9 August, 6-8pm SAMAYS 
 
ACTIVITY DAYS  

 

Week 2 

 

Wednesday 3 August  
2-5pm 

SAMAYS 

 

Week 3 

 

Wednesday 10 August 
12 noon - 5pm 

Hadlow Youth Centre 

 



COURSES 

 

Week 1 

 

Wednesday 27 July  
2-6pm 

Women’s session self esteem and body image – East 
Malling Children’s Centre, Platform 51 

 
Week 3 

 

Wednesday 10 August 
2–6pm 

Men’s session, self esteem and body images – SAMAYS 
Youth Centre– KCC Youth Service 

 
Week 4 

 

Wednesday 17 August 
10am–3pm 

Sports Leader Award – Teen and Twenty, Tonbridge 

 


